®
TYPE
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 EST.  SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-23-BLT	 Cast aluminum Bullet	 20w MR8 FL	 1.0 lbs.
DL-23-BRS	 Cast brass Bullet	 20w MR8 FL	 2.0 lbs.
DL-23-CSM-BLT	 Cast aluminum Bullet	 20w MR8 FL	 2.0 lbs.
	 with 4.75" Angle Cut Mount
DL-23-CSM-BRS	 Cast brass Bullet	 20w MR8 FL	 2.0 lbs.
	 with 4.75" Angle Cut Mount
1.5"
38mm
9"